1  Copyright © 2022, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 20.Oct. 2022. Issue No:V1
Issue No:DSE-0028624
 SMD  MID Power LED
67-23ST/RKE-NXXXXX96Z10/2T
Features
‧PLCC-2 package
Top view ‧ white LED

Operating Currtent
Ver.:     Release Date:      狀態:
DATASHEET
SMD  MID Power LED
67-23ST/RKE-NXXXXX96Z10/2T
3  Copyright © 2022, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 20.Oct. 2022. Issue No:V1
Issue No:DSE-0028624
Mass Production List
Product CRI
 Min.(1)
R9
Min.(1)
CCT(K) Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
67-23ST/RKE-N2712096Z10/2T 90 50 2700K 120
67-23ST/RKE-N3012596Z10/2T 90 50 3000K 125
67-23ST/RKE-N3512596Z10/2T 90 50 3500K 125
67-23ST/RKE-N4013096Z10/2T 90 50 4000K 130
67-23ST/RKE-N5013096Z10/2T 90 50 5000K 130
67-23ST/RKE-N5713096Z10/2T 90 50 5700K 130
67-23ST/RKE-N6513096Z10/2T 90 50 6500K 130
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±2
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
Ver.:     Release Date:      狀態: